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Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbofil
Lattttudine

Atttmic
BENZING
r tt n■ zare
imbarcat土

2

05111 755836
+047.53.52′ 4

21.06.24 19127:30  GPS
21.06.24 19:27:31 +001
20.06.24 18:05134
009

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Ctt■ umbofl■
Lttngtttudttne

21_06 19:27
21_06 19:27
21.06 19:27
21.06 19:28
21.06 19:28
21.06 19:28
21.06 19:28
21.06 19:28

SdON■ 5
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222タ

Onc■u Corne■
+025.54.41′ 6
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Imbarcare
Data Ora

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

Semnaturi

R0   23  026400   M
R0   22 0939106   M
R0   23 1271967   M
R0   23 1121645   F
R0   23 1132634   M
R0   23 0693276   M
R0   22 0851013   F
R0   23 0723083   F
R0   23  076064   M

DBOBl DF4
DA07674A
DA07677E
DA076471
DA076525
DA076748
DA07661 C
DBOBlDB8
DA0766EO

40
49
56
04
13
22
30
38
4521.06 19:28:
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Comisia control Imbarc are / De s igri 1 areCresc

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.01   cod concurs
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7
=― => BENZING E

: 427368 Serie ceas
HW-8. 0 Autor LZare

xpress G2 <:-::

: 231357
: 800025D5


